
RIO RAPIDS SOCCER CLUB
BOYS TRACKS 2023-24

 
U5-U8
Rio Rapids Youth Academy Aidan Yeomans 505-328-3520 aidan.yeomans@riorapids.org

U9
Rio Rapids 15 Premier A Sean Frei 505-610-8942 riorapidsburgundy05g@gmail.com
Rio Rapids 15 Premier B Sean Frei 505-610-8942 riorapidsburgundy05g@gmail.com
Rio Rapids 15 Burgundy Logan Richards 505-622-5154 irich1291@gmail.com
Rio Rapids 15 White Logan Richards 505-622-5154 irich1291@gmail.com
Rio Rapids 15 Blue Aidan Yeomans 505-328-3520 aidan.yeomans@riorapids.org

U10
Rio Rapids 14 Premier A Aidan Yeomans 505-328-3520 aidan.yeomans@riorapids.org
Rio Rapids 14 Premier B Aidan Yeomans 505-328-3520 aidan.yeomans@riorapids.org
Rio Rapids 14 Burgundy Alex Arvizo 505-659-9248 a.m.arvizo@gmail.com
Rio Rapids 14 White Alex Arvizo 505-659-9248 a.m.arvizo@gmail.com

U11
Rio Rapids 13 Pre-ECNL Tom Coppedge 505-228-2472 tom.coppedge73@gmail.com 
Rio Rapids 13 Tom Coppedge 505-228-2472 tom.coppedge73@gmail.com
Rio Rapids 13 Burgundy Skylor Rose 505-900-4787 theskylorisblue@gmail.com
Rio Rapids 13 White Skylor Rose 505-900-4787 theskylorisblue@gmail.com

U12
Rio Rapids 12 Pre-ECNL Dave Sullivan 505-379-0008 dave.sullivan@riorapids.org 
Rio Rapids 12 Hector Ambriz 505-203-9982 ambrizhec73@gmail.com
Rio Rapids 12 Burgundy  Morgen McBrayer 505-550-8328 morgen.mcbrayer@bosqueschool.org
Rio Rapids 12 White Morgen McBrayer 505-550-8328 morgen.mcbrayer@bosqueschool.org

U13
Rio Rapids 11 ECNL Jaxn Rogers 505-550-8084 jaxn.rogers@riorapids.org
Rio Rapids 11  Devon Baird 505-990-9597 devonmbaird@gmail.com
Rio Rapids 11 Burgundy Mario Matute 925-395-7753 matute.riorapids@gmail.com

U14
Rio Rapids 10 ECNL Chris Hurst 505-301-6445 chris.hurst@riorapids.org
Rio Rapids 10 Al Salinas 505-948-4333 al.r.salinas@gmail.com
Rio Rapids 10 Scorpions Mario Matute 925-395-7753 matute.riorapids@gmail.com
Rio Rapids 10 Santitos Ricardo Ibarra Villa 505-504-3516 ricky.0330@icloud.com

U15
Rio Rapids ECNL 09 Chris Hurst 505-301-6445 chris.hurst@riorapids.org
Rio Rapids 09 Hector Ambriz 505-203-9982 ambrizhec73@gmail.com
Rio Rapids Burgundy Dave Modica 505-401-5440 davemodica19@gmail.com

U16
Rio Rapids ECNL 08 Nick Madrid 505-401-8804 nmadrid.music@gmail.com
Rio Rapids 08 Morgen McBrayer 505-550-8328 morgen.mcbrayer@bosqueschool.org

U17
Rio Rapids ECNL 07 Dave Sullivan 505-379-0008 dave.sullivan@riorapids.org
Rio Rapids 07 Kevin Tremblay 978-382-8753 Kevin.tremblay66@gmail.com

U18/19
Rio Rapids ECNL 06/05 NicK Madrid 505-401-8804 nmadrid.music@gmail.com
Rio Rapids 06/05 Ray Nause 505-417-0610 ray.nause@riorapids.org
Rio Rapids 06/05 Burgundy Alex Hernandez 505-740-8158 alex.hernandez796@gmail.com




